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Questions

How many Covid-19 cases have been reported in India yet?

Where Covid-19 was first reported?

How many Covid-19 cases are recorded in the USA until April 20217

The given image is showing the structure of the Covid-19 virus

What is the second-worst country with the Covid-19 cases in 20217

When the first Covid-19 patient was reported in Pakistan?

How many Covid-19 cases have been reported in Pakistan yet?

When Covid-19 was first reported in the world?

What is the most affected country with the Covid-19?

In which country no Covid-19 case is reported yet

How many roughly deaths have been recorded in the World due to Covid-19 until April
20217

Answers Choice

A. 19,919,715
B. 20,258,158
C. <div style="text-align:
start;">27,157,795</div>
D. 22,212,735

. New York City
. Lahore City
. Wuhan City
. Beijing City

. 33,160,459
33,290,485
35,180,259
35,876,258

True
False
None

The USA
Germany
India
France

. 31st December 2019
. 1st January 2020
26th February 2020
. 1st March 2020

800K
830K
860K
908K

. 21 July 2019

31 December 2019
. 1st January 2020
1st February 2021

Germany
Turkey
The USA
. India

. Green Land

. Samoa

. Federated State Of Micronesia
. Dominica

DOT» DOEP DO®P DOUPF UOEPF DOEPF DOEF OWF DOWr DOmP

g A WON
[SENRSE N

===



