

Covid-19 Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many Covid-19 cases have been reported in India yet?	A. 19,919,715 B. 20,258,158 C. <div style="text-align: start;">27,157,795</div> D. 22,212,735
2	Where Covid-19 was first reported?	A. New York City B. Lahore City C. Wuhan City D. Beijing City
3	How many Covid-19 cases are recorded in the USA until April 2021?	A. 33,160,459 B. 33,290,485 C. 35,180,259 D. 35,876,258
4	The given image is showing the structure of the Covid-19 virus	A. True B. False C. None
5	What is the second-worst country with the Covid-19 cases in 2021?	A. The USA B. Germany C. India D. France
6	When the first Covid-19 patient was reported in Pakistan?	A. 31st December 2019 B. 1st January 2020 C. 26th February 2020 D. 1st March 2020
7	How many Covid-19 cases have been reported in Pakistan yet?	A. 800K B. 830K C. 860K D. 908K
8	When Covid-19 was first reported in the world?	A. 21 July 2019 B. 31 December 2019 C. 1st January 2020 D. 1st February 2021
9	What is the most affected country with the Covid-19?	A. Germany B. Turkey C. The USA D. India
10	In which country no Covid-19 case is reported yet	A. Green Land B. Samoa C. Federated State Of Micronesia D. Dominica
11	How many roughly deaths have been recorded in the World due to Covid-19 until April 2021?	A. 2.2 M B. 3.2 M C. 4.2 M D. 5.2 M